
                                Y11 Mock Exam Timetable
                                                                      

Morning Exams: Afternoon Exams:
Students stay in the Heart Space and then make their way to the 

Sports Hall at 8.35am
       Students go to Sports Hall at end of lunch                                   

Morning Exam (9am start) Date Afternoon Exam (1pm start)

  English Language - component 1 (1h45m)                                     Mon 25 Nov Geography (1h30m)

Maths P1 - non calculator (1h30m) Tues 26 Nov
   Biology Trilogy  (1h15m)                                                                                 

Biology Triple  (1h45m)                                                                                     

      English Language - component 2 (2h)                                                                                      Wed 27 Nov Business (1h45m)  Citizenship (1h30m) 

Maths P2 - calculator (1h30m) Thurs 28 Nov
           Chemistry Trilogy  (1h15m)                                                                           

Chemistry Triple  (1h45m)                                                                                     

  English Literature - component 2 (2h 30m)                                     Fri 29 Nov Engineering (1h) Food Preparation & Nutrition (1h)                   

Maths P3 - calculator (1h30m) Mon 2 Dec Creative iMedia (1h30m)

History (2h 15m) - 1st USA: Nation of Contrasts 1910-1929 (1h),     2nd 

Crime & punishment (1h 15m)
Tues 3 Dec

              Physics Trilogy P1 (1h15m)                                                                

Physics Triple P1 (1h45m)                                                                              

English Language Component 1 Y10.7 and Y10.8 (1h 45m) Wed 4 Dec PE VCERT Whole Y11 cohort Health and fitness  P1 (1h30m)         

 DT GCSE  (2h)                                                                                                                                                           

Statistics (1h 30m)                                                               
Thurs 5 Dec Business P2 (1h 45m)

       French   reading (F: 45m  H:1h) & writing (F:  1h   H:  1h15m)               

Graphics Design (1h30m)                 
Fri 6 Dec Health and Social Care (1h15m)   

Art -  (all day) (Go to Art 1 at 8.25am) Mon 9 Dec Art - (all day)

Art -  (all day) (Go to Art 1 at 8.25am) Tues 10 Dec Art - (all day)

Wed 11 Dec

Thurs 12 Dec

Fri 13 Dec


